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MINISTER / AUTHOR CHURCH / MINISTRY LINK 

Andy Stanley North Point Community Church http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/north-point-community-church/id262317288 

Bill Winston Bill Winston Ministries http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/bill-winston-video-podcast/id322041640 

Charles Stanley In Touch http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/intouch-tv-broadcast-featuring/id135158768 

James Merritt Cross Pointe Church (Gwinnett)  http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/cross-pointe-church-duluth/id334859624 

James Merritt Touching Lives http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/touching-lives-james-merritt/id302367094 

Jentezen Franklin Jentezen Franklin Media Ministries http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/jentezen-franklin-media-ministries/id289098175 

Joel Osteen Lakewood Church http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/joel-osteen-video-podcast/id137334807 

John MacArthur Grace to You http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/grace-to-you-radio-broadcast/id292681379 

Joyce Meyer Joyce Meyer Ministries http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/joyce-meyer-tv-podcast/id152445231 

Max Lucado Oak Hills Church http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/oak-hills-church/id365914536 

Max Lucado Max Lucado Ministries http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/max-lucado-video-podcast/id415745704 

Paula White Without Walls Church Int'l http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/without-walls-international/id426413567 

TD Jakes The Potter's House http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/the-potters-touch-on-lightsource/id364682371 

Gary & Barbara Rosberg Your Marriage Coaches http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/dr-gary-barb-rosberg-your/id213788543 

Tony Dungy N/A http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/the-tony-dungy-podcast/id259820714 

Marriage Today w/Jimmy & Karen N/A http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/marriage-today-jimmy-karen/id209659095 

Family Life Today w/Dennis Rainey N/A http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/familylife-today-dennis-rainey/id212174303 

Focus on the Family (Daily Broadcast) N/A http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/focus-on-family-daily-broadcast/id290803395 

Focus on the Family (Marriage) N/A http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/focus-on-family-focus-on-marriage/id261059123 

Focus on the Family (Parenting) N/A http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/focus-on-family-focus-on-parenting/id261059112 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/north-point-community-church/id262317288
http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/bill-winston-video-podcast/id322041640
http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/intouch-tv-broadcast-featuring/id135158768
http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/cross-pointe-church-duluth/id334859624
http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/touching-lives-james-merritt/id302367094
http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/jentezen-franklin-media-ministries/id289098175
http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/joel-osteen-video-podcast/id137334807
http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/grace-to-you-radio-broadcast/id292681379
http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/joyce-meyer-tv-podcast/id152445231
http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/oak-hills-church/id365914536
http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/max-lucado-video-podcast/id415745704
http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/without-walls-international/id426413567
http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/the-potters-touch-on-lightsource/id364682371
http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/dr-gary-barb-rosberg-your/id213788543
http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/the-tony-dungy-podcast/id259820714
http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/marriage-today-jimmy-karen/id209659095
http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/familylife-today-dennis-rainey/id212174303
http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/focus-on-family-daily-broadcast/id290803395
http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/focus-on-family-focus-on-marriage/id261059123
http://itunes.apple.com/us/podcast/focus-on-family-focus-on-parenting/id261059112

